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Name Division Phone Number E-Mail Address Room 

Addison, Trip EX (404) 463-5285 trip.addison@opb.state.ga.us 8068

Beck, Stephanie EX (404) 656-6507 stephanie.thornton@opb.state.ga.us 8069

Butts, Don IT (404) 656-6512 don.butts@opb.state.ga.us 8125

Carruth, Kristen PED (404) 656-7949 kristen.carruth@opb.state.ga.us 8019

Carter, Melissa HHS (404) 656-7926 melissa.carter@opb.state.ga.us 8049

Desaraju, Vidhya (Intern) EX (404) 463-1831 vidhya.desaraju@opb.state.ga.us 8051

Dunn, Rick HHS (404) 656-7904 richard.dunn@opb.state.ga.us 8052

Eidnani, Deepak IT (404) 463-6392 deepak.eidnani@opb.state.ga.us 8131

Fleming, Zerlynda PS (404) 463-5226 zerlynda.fleming@opb.state.ga.us 8027

Fulenwider, Blake HD (404) 656-7951 blake.fulenwider@opb.state.ga.us 8021

Fox, Allen EX (404) 656-7943 allen.fox@opb.state.ga.us 8004

Gillett, Haley ED (404) 656-6514 haley.gillett@opb.state.ga.us 8010

Gore, Matt HHS (404) 463-6414 matt.gore@opb.state.ga.us 8056

Guthrie, Tawana EX (404) 656-6421 tawana.guthrie@opb.state.ga.us 8057 B

Hall, Mikki ED (404) 656-4541 mikki.roy@opb.state.ga.us 8067

Heaghney, Ken EX (404) 463-5232 8075

Hill, Tara PS (404) 656-7925 tara.hill@opb.state.ga.us 8031

Holley, Jim IT (404) 656-6510 jim.holley@opb.state.ga.us 8126

Hood, Joe PS (404) 656-7918 joe.hood@opb.state.ga.us 8032

Jacobs, Amy EX (404) 656-6517 amy.jacobs@opb.state.ga.us 8070

Jones, Kathryn PED (404) 656-3819 kathryn.jones@opb.state.ga.us 8025 A

Kinsella, Kathy EX (404) 656-6515 kathy.kinsella@opb.state.ga.us 8002

Kooi, Mike ED (404) 656-7908 mike.kooi@opb.state.ga.us 8011
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Laarhoven, Andrew PS (404) 656-7917 andrew.laarhoven@opb.state.ga.us 8026

Lewis, Jessica ADM (404) 656-7914 jessica.lewis@opb.state.ga.us 8083

Lloyd, Abigail ED (404) 656-7944 abigail.lloyd@opb.state.ga.us 8012

Lyons, Jack IT (404) 463-6392 Jack.Lyons@opb.state.ga.us 8131

Matt, Jason ED (404) 656-7939 jason.matt@opb.state.ga.us 8009

MacCartney, Teresa EX (404) 656-3820 teresa.maccartney@opb.state.ga.us 8057-A

Mobley, Regina ADM (404) 656-7940 regina.mobley@opb.state.ga.us 8081

Nawrocki, Ron EX (404) 656-6364 ron.nawrocki@opb.state.ga.us 8076

Nellutla, Chandra IT (404) 463-6390 chandra.nellutla@opb.state.ga.us 8131

Noggle, Caylee (French) PED (404) 656-3861 caylee.noggle@opb.state.ga.us 8020

Ogles, Matt PED (404) 651-9421 matt.ogles@opb.state.ga.us 8015

Olshanksky, Misha IT (404) 656-6518 mischa.olshanksky@opb.state.ga.us 8132

Oluleye, Terry PS (404) 656-7956 terry.oluleye@opb.state.ga.us 8023

Palmer, Jennifer PED (404) 657-6735 jennifer.palmer@opb.state.ga.us 8022

Pandit, Ashley EX (404) 656-3800 ashley.pandit@opb.state.ga.us 8007

Papps, Stefanie HHS (404) 656-4312 stefanie.papps@opb.state.ga.us 8048

Parrish, Bakia ADM (404) 656-6504 bakia.parrish@opb.state.ga.us 8082

Recio, Annalisa IT annalisa.recio@opb.state.ga.us 8120

Ruoff, Erin HHS (404) 656-4337 erin.ruoff@opb.state.ga.us 8046

Spencer, Rosa ADM (404) 657-7317 rosa.spencer@opb.state.ga.us 8085

Strozier, Sedrick IT sedrick.strozier@opb.state.ga.us 8120

Taylor, Seth PS (404) 656-7957 seth.taylor@opb.state.ga.us 8030

Townsend, Drew PED (404) 656-7952 drew.townsend@opb.state.ga.us 8017

Turner, Yvonne ADM (404) 656-6393 yvonne.turner@opb.state.ga.us 8077

Valero, Carla EX (404) 463-5897 carla.valero@opb.state.ga.us 8135

Walker, Lisa HHS (404) 656-7923 lisa.walker@opb.state.ga.us 8055

Wallace, Jamiya EX (404) 656-3820 jamiya.wallace@opb.state.ga.us 8066

Wells, Christopher PED (404) 656-7954 christopher.wells@opb.state.ga.us 8016

West, Tony HHS (404) 656-4636 anthony.west@opb.state.ga.us 8054

Wheaton, Tracie IT (404) 463-5544 tracie.wheaton@opb.state.ga.us 8122

Wilson, Kerri ED (404) 656-7942 kerri.wilson@opb.state.ga.us 8005
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Wilson, Sonya ADM (404) 657-1226 sonya.wilson@opb.state.ga.us 8086

Zents, Bruce IT (404) 463-5019 bruce.zents@opb.state.ga.us 8128

Zimmerman, Alice EX (404) 657-7316 alice.zimmerman@opb.state.ga.us 8003

Zimmerman, Heather EX (404) 463-5074 heather.zimmerman@opb.state.ga.us 8071

Index

ADM - Administration

ED - Education

EX - Executive 

HHS - Health and Human Services

IT - Information Technology

PED - Physical and Economic Development

PS- Public Safety
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